
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 26 Gage Pitzer Central 8 00:12.34

2 2 39 Eli Reicks South Winn 8 00:12.42

3 3 51 Peyton Halverson NFV 0 00:12.50

4 4 24 Luke Tuecke Central 8 00:12.56

5 5 48 Weller Clark NFV 0 00:12.57

6 6 38 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn 8 00:13.29

7 7 37 Ethan monroe South Winn 8 00:13.38

8 4 Makayla Peters KEE 8 00:13.38

9 8 17 Riley Schroeder Central 8 00:13.39

10 9 18 Luke Asche Central 7 00:13.51

11 10 77 Daniel Garland-Stern Postville 7th 00:13.51

12 11 16 Zoe Barker Central 8 00:13.52

13 12 40 Seth Huinker South Winn 8 00:13.53

14 13 35 Issac Franzen South Winn 8 00:13.53

15 14 49 Hunter Cummings NFV 0 00:14.00

16 5 Rachel Walleser KEE 8 00:14.13

17 65 Jesse Breuer MFL 8th 00:14.16

18 15 41 Toby Conway South Winn 7 00:14.33

19 16 14 Jasmine Mueller Central 8 00:14.34

20 17 52 Brennan Imoehl NFV 0 00:14.36

21 18 29 Liz Tieskoetter South Winn 8 00:14.37

22 33 Becca Wagner South Winn 7 00:14.38

23 32 Jacie Byrne South Winn 7 00:14.41

24 42 Kalvin Langreck South Winn 7 00:14.53

25 19 61 Zack Robrock NFV 0 00:14.55

26 6 Chris Wagner KEE 7 00:14.58

27 1 Cisco Gomez Clayton Ridge 8 00:15.02

28 44 JT Monroe South Winn 7 00:15.03

29 20 56 Jonah Moore NFV 0 00:15.05

30 21 59 Molly Niewoehner NFV 0 00:15.05

31 50 Gina Gibson NFV 0 00:15.12

32 22 23 Ethan Lee Central 8 00:15.19

33 69 Sadie Ewing MFL 7th 00:15.23

34 27 Erica Hoffman EB 8 00:15.23

35 15 Danielle Weber Central 8 00:15.24

36 23 75 Oscar Jilpas Postville 7th 00:15.29

37 55 Christian McLellan NFV 0 00:15.44

38 24 76 Enzo Jochala Postville 7th 00:15.44

39 47 Pauline Clark NFV 0 00:15.45

40 2 Mechaela Blume Clayton Ridge 7 00:15.56

41 66 Keagan Smerud MFL 8th 00:15.59

42 25 73 Lindsey Hangartner Postville 8th 00:16.03

43 21 Tommy Seeland Central 7 00:16.08

44 67 Maya Butikofer MFL 8th 00:16.10

45 11 Maddy Wille Central 7 00:16.11

46 26 71 Tracer Rankin Postville 8th 00:16.13

47 36 Gabe Sadler South Winn 8 00:16.13

48 60 Ashely Pleggenkuhle NFV 0 00:16.19

49 13 Maria Medberry Central 7 00:16.20

50 30 Julissa Elsbernd South Winn 8 00:16.31
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51 63 Chloe Wagner NFV 0 00:16.54

52 62 Ava Schupbach NFV 0 00:17.09

53 9 Maci Kluesner Central 7 00:17.10

54 27 70 Taylor Rankin Postville 8th 00:17.13

55 58 Taylor Ney NFV 0 00:17.14

56 57 Cassi Moss NFV 0 00:17.16

57 64 Samantha Wenthold NFV 0 00:17.45

58 8 Michael Mattson KEE 7 00:17.50

59 43 Logan Baumler South Winn 7 00:18.00

60 31 Hannah Franzen South Winn 7 00:18.21

61 28 72 Marcy Ixen Postville 8th 00:18.42

62 54 Jocelyn Kuker NFV 0 00:18.45

63 34 Lucas Scheidel South Winn 8 00:19.16

64 22 Parker Smith Central 8 00:19.44

65 19 James Eberhardt Central 7 00:19.48

66 28 Christian Sattgast EB 7 00:19.49

67 12 Brittni Tieden Central 7 00:21.59

68 78 Masla Yerrow Postville 7th 00:22.07

69 53 McKenna Kemp NFV 0 00:22.14

70 74 Monica Santoyo Postville 7th 00:25.41

71 3 Melody Clayton Ridge 7



Team

33 Central   1   4   9  10  12  19  32

40 South Winn   2   6   7  13  14  18  21

58 NFV   3   5  15  20  25  29  30

108 Postville  11  36  38  42  46  54  61

Clayton Ridge  27  40  71

KEE   8  16  26  58

EB  34  66

MFL  17  33  41  44

Central South Winn

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Gage Pitzer 8 00:12.34 2 Eli Reicks 8 00:12.42

4 Luke Tuecke 8 00:12.56 6 Emmett Schwartzhoff8 00:13.29

8 Riley Schroeder 8 00:13.39 7 Ethan monroe 8 00:13.38

9 Luke Asche 7 00:13.51 12 Seth Huinker 8 00:13.53

11 Zoe Barker 8 00:13.52 13 Issac Franzen 8 00:13.53

16 Jasmine Mueller 8 00:14.34 15 Toby Conway 7 00:14.33

22 Ethan Lee 8 00:15.19 18 Liz Tieskoetter 8 00:14.37

Danielle Weber 8 00:15.24 Becca Wagner 7 00:14.38

Tommy Seeland 7 00:16.08 Jacie Byrne 7 00:14.41

Maddy Wille 7 00:16.11 Kalvin Langreck 7 00:14.53

Maria Medberry 7 00:16.20 JT Monroe 7 00:15.03

Maci Kluesner 7 00:17.10 Gabe Sadler 8 00:16.13

Parker Smith 8 00:19.44 Julissa Elsbernd 8 00:16.31

James Eberhardt 7 00:19.48 Logan Baumler 7 00:18.00

Brittni Tieden 7 00:21.59 Hannah Franzen 7 00:18.21

33 0:01:05 Lucas Scheidel 8 00:19.16

40 0:01:06

NFV Postville

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Peyton Halverson 0 00:12.50 10 Daniel Garland-Stern7th 00:13.51

5 Weller Clark 0 00:12.57 23 Oscar Jilpas 7th 00:15.29

14 Hunter Cummings 0 00:14.00 24 Enzo Jochala 7th 00:15.44

17 Brennan Imoehl 0 00:14.36 25 Lindsey Hangartner 8th 00:16.03

19 Zack Robrock 0 00:14.55 26 Tracer Rankin 8th 00:16.13

20 Jonah Moore 0 00:15.05 27 Taylor Rankin 8th 00:17.13

21 Molly Niewoehner 0 00:15.05 28 Marcy Ixen 8th 00:18.42

Gina Gibson 0 00:15.12 Masla Yerrow 7th 00:22.07

Christian McLellan 0 00:15.44 Monica Santoyo 7th 00:25.41

Pauline Clark 0 00:15.45 108 0:01:16

Ashely Pleggenkuhle 0 00:16.19

Chloe Wagner 0 00:16.54

Ava Schupbach 0 00:17.09

Taylor Ney 0 00:17.14

Cassi Moss 0 00:17.16

Samantha Wenthold 0 00:17.45

Jocelyn Kuker 0 00:18.45

McKenna Kemp 0 00:22.14

58 0:01:08

Clayton Ridge KEE

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Cisco Gomez 8 00:15.02 Makayla Peters 8 00:13.38

Mechaela Blume 7 00:15.56 Rachel Walleser 8 00:14.13

Melody 7 Chris Wagner 7 00:14.58
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Michael Mattson 7 00:17.50

EB MFL

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Erica Hoffman 8 00:15.23 Jesse Breuer 8th 00:14.16

Christian Sattgast 7 00:19.49 Sadie Ewing 7th 00:15.23

Keagan Smerud 8th 00:15.59

Maya Butikofer 8th 00:16.10


